S PBS

Project Name: 2016 On-Call Service

CONSULTANT SERVICES CHANGE ORDER

Date: 11/9/17

Client: City of Camas

Project No. HDJ4325.000

Reference Proposal:

Change Order No. 04

Reference
Proposal Date:

CHANGE ORDER COMMENTS:

This change order reflects the following deviations from our original proposal:
Additional developer inspection and plan review. Extending completion date for additional services to January 31,

2018.
Additional developer inspection and plan review $ 0,000.00
30,000.00
Total Change Order Amount $30,000.00
The Contract Time will be Xl increased [ decreased [Junchanged by day(s)
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order is 1/31/18
Original Contract Amount $ 30,000.00
Previous Change Orders 50,000.00
Contract Sum Prior to the Change Order 80,000 0.00
Amount of this Change Order [ increased [ decreased 30.006.00
Revised Total Contract Amount $ 110,000.00

All other contract provisions remain in full force and effect and shall be undisturbed by this change order.

(i

PBS Engineering and /E(wironm‘e‘nfal Inc.
Authorized Signature’

Kenneth F. Hash

Client
Authorized Signature

Name (Print)

Sr. Transportation Manager 11/9/18

Name (Print)

Title Date

888.248.1939 Toll Free = contracting@pbsusa.com

Title Date

Phone

10of1



2016 On-Call Services

City of Camas
CO4
Total total
Projected | remaining budget total
Task and Description ENG-VI ENG-III INSP-I Admin Expense budget Budget needed spent
Administration, Support and meetings 2.00 2.00 434.00 434.00 $0.00 $434
[Developer Review ** 96.00 11,904.00] 11,904.00 $0.00 $11,904
IDeveloper mspection * 300.00 24,000.00] 6,545.00] 17,455.00f  $73,455.00 $90,910|
0.00 0.00 0.00] $0.00 $0
0.00f 0.00f 0.00f $0.00 sof
0.00] 0.00] 0.00 $0.00 $0
0.00} 0.00f 0.00f $0.00
Reimbursable Expenses 0.00] 0.00] $0.00
TOTAL HOURS 2.00 96.00 300.00 2.00
HDJ's Billing Rates Including OH & Markup 155.00 124.00 62.00
TOTAL DOLLARS $310.00( $11,904.00 $24,000.00]  $124.00 $36,338.00 $29,793.00f  $73,500.00

* 6 hours per day for 10 weeks

= 16 hours each for 6 plan reviews



